Position Other Positions Held

Utility Supervisor
Water Operator |
Maintenance Worker Il
Maintenance Worker I
Water Operator |
Water Operator Il
Water Operator |

Senior Support Services
Assistant

Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Utility Supervisor-Sanitation
Maintenance Worker I
Utility Technician

Water Operator |
Wastewater Op I

City

Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister

Hollister

Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister

Hollister

Department Total Wages

Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities

Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities

$95,084
$77,823
$67,642
$66,941
$66,765
$64,248
$61,014
$56,221

$48,199
$45,827
$38,729
$33,559
$24,306
$20,685

$8,500

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$38,948
$21,385
$35,715
$36,242
$11,584
$15,625
$28,250
$19,702

$4,990
$2,783
$3,593
$21,942
$3,461
$3,198
$0



