Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Utility Supervisor		Hollister	Utilities	\$95,084	\$38,948
Water Operator I		Hollister	Utilities	\$77,823	\$21,385
Maintenance Worker II		Hollister	Utilities	\$67,642	\$35,715
Maintenance Worker II		Hollister	Utilities	\$66,941	\$36,242
Water Operator I		Hollister	Utilities	\$66,765	\$11,584
Water Operator II		Hollister	Utilities	\$64,248	\$15,625
Water Operator I		Hollister	Utilities	\$61,014	\$28,250
Senior Support Services Assistant		Hollister	Utilities	\$56,221	\$19,702
Maintenance Worker I		Hollister	Utilities	\$48,199	\$4,990
Maintenance Worker I		Hollister	Utilities	\$45,827	\$2,783
Utility Supervisor-Sanitation		Hollister	Utilities	\$38,729	\$3,593
Maintenance Worker II		Hollister	Utilities	\$33,559	\$21,942
Utility Technician		Hollister	Utilities	\$24,306	\$3,461
Water Operator I		Hollister	Utilities	\$20,685	\$3,198
Wastewater Op II		Hollister	Utilities	\$8,500	\$0